
品　　　目 東京 福井 広島 山口　　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /21№

あじ 1,258 1,215,292　　
さば 384 323,969　　
いわし 234 168,183　　
こいわし 5,200 5,086,888　　
さより 　　
このしろ 168 106,380　　
さわら 2,308 1,950,784　　
ヤズ 147 55,655　　
はまち 589 892,998　　
ぶり 145 435,924 284 204,798　　
まなかつお 5 18,252　　
かつお 137 166,191　　
かじき 5 13,500　　
まぐろ 100 627,631　　
いさき 239 290,040　　
たちうお 142 320,390　　
ぼら 40 10,542　　
たい 4,419 5,431,132　　
ちだい 234 105,166　　
ちぬ 764 394,114　　
れんこ 12 13,000　　
めんたい 25 51,743　　
すずき 495 398,532　　
ぐち 9 2,690　　
はぎ 3,131 2,513,252　　
かれい 673 1,448,244　　
ひらめ 502 864,465　　
めばる 434 959,477　　
ほご 694 865,671　　
あいなめ 133 142,584　　
おこぜ 541 1,363,225　　
こち 282 183,892　　
たなご 76 35,298　　
べら 82 163,994　　
むつ 　　
さごし 6 4,525　　
わち 　　
はも 624 385,085　　
あなご 90 207,830　　
えい 181 32,034　　
さけ 641 1,413,029　　
ふぐ 8 5,065　　
いか 1,123 1,679,047　　
たこ 1,364 3,498,212　　
かに 25 39,938　　
うに 6 33,350　　
なまこ 　　
えび 53 138,304　　
大正えび 　　
伊勢えび 1 19,926　　
あさり 67 129,276 20 23,760　　
はまぐり 2 6,480　　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　　
さざえ 400 587,932　　
あわび 5 42,520　　
とり貝 　　
みる貝 　　
その他貝類 3 11,664 376 485,431　　
あゆ 10 34,560　　
うなぎ 34 236,333　　
その他淡水魚類 1 3,888　　
その他鮮魚類 1,461 1,976,437 213 137,354　　
かき 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　

145 435,924 3 11,664計 30,223 37,347,174 233 161,114　　

2025年6月



品　　　目 愛媛 福岡 熊本 数量 金額 平均　　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /22№

　　
あじ 509 1,353,848 1,768 2,569,140 1,453　　
さば 384 323,969 845　　
いわし 234 168,183 719　　
こいわし 5,200 5,086,888 978　　
さより 　　
このしろ 168 106,380 635　　
さわら 2,308 1,950,784 845　　
ヤズ 147 55,655 380　　
はまち 1,799 4,411,202 2,388 5,304,200 2,221　　
ぶり 429 640,722 1,495　　
まなかつお 5 18,252 3,510　　
かつお 137 166,191 1,215　　
かじき 30 81,000 35 94,500 2,700　　
まぐろ 100 627,631 6,301　　
いさき 129 190,849 369 480,889 1,304　　
たちうお 142 320,390 2,262　　
ぼら 40 10,542 266　　
たい 4,122 5,611,090 8,541 11,042,222 1,293　　
ちだい 234 105,166 450　　
ちぬ 36 22,674 801 416,788 521　　
れんこ 12 13,000 1,083　　
めんたい 25 51,743 2,036　　
すずき 7 12,852 502 411,384 819　　
ぐち 9 2,690 302　　
はぎ 3,131 2,513,252 803　　
かれい 673 1,448,244 2,152　　
ひらめ 455 1,473,509 958 2,337,974 2,441　　
めばる 434 959,477 2,213　　
ほご 694 865,671 1,247　　
あいなめ 133 142,584 1,069　　
おこぜ 541 1,363,225 2,521　　
こち 282 183,892 652　　
たなご 76 35,298 466　　
べら 17 27,540 99 191,534 1,939　　
むつ 　　
さごし 6 4,525 754　　
わち 　　
はも 624 385,085 617　　
あなご 90 207,830 2,304　　
えい 181 32,034 177　　
さけ 392 967,476 1,033 2,380,505 2,304　　
ふぐ 8 5,065 633　　
いか 236 210,924 1,359 1,889,971 1,390　　
たこ 230 570,770 1,594 4,068,982 2,552　　
かに 25 39,938 1,604　　
うに 6 33,350 5,211　　
なまこ 　　
えび 53 138,304 2,634　　
大正えび 　　
伊勢えび 1 19,926 16,200　　
あさり 87 153,036 1,769　　
はまぐり 2 6,480 3,240　　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　　
さざえ 400 587,932 1,469　　
あわび 5 42,520 8,749　　
とり貝 　　
みる貝 　　
その他貝類 379 497,095 1,313　　
あゆ 10 34,560 3,456　　
うなぎ 34 236,333 6,878　　
その他淡水魚類 1 3,888 4,860　　
その他鮮魚類 28 48,838 1,702 2,162,629 1,271　　
かき 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　

7,934 14,852,734 30 81,000計 28 48,838　　 38,595 52,938,448 1,372　　

2025年6月


